
JLE TRUCKWASH, LLC

www.jletruckwash.com
JLE Wait Line Phone 360-798-0029

Address: 2320 136th Ave. E. Sumner, WA 98390

Commercial Delivery Van Price

Large

Medium

Small

$44.00

$40.50

$37.00

Pick-up Price

Super

Large

Medium

Small

$65.00

$44.00

$37.50

$27.00

Other Types of Vehicle: Price

Large RV /Bus

Medium RV /Bus

Small RV/ Bus

$107.00

$83.50

$74.50

Trailers: Price

Belt Exterior

Chip Exterior

Dump/Pup

Dump Long (end dump)

Car Transport

Chassis

Curtain Van-Long

Curtain Van-Short

Flat Bed-Long

Flat Bed-Short

Flat Bed Top Trailer (wood)

Flat Bed Top Trailer (aluminum)

Hopper-Long Large

Hopper-Short Small

Horse Trailer– Large (base)

Horse Trailer– Small (base)

Log

Low Boy

Tank-Long (hand wash)

Tank-Short (hand wash)

Van-Long

Van- Short 

$125.00

$127.50

$88.00

$92.50

$117.50

$64.00

$91.50

$73.50

$55.00

$43.50

$49.50

$69.50

$91.50

$63.00

$73.00

$64.00

$78.50

$82.00

$127.00

$88.50

$89.50

$73.50

Tractor Wash Includes:
Cab exterior complete, outside frame rails back, outside frame 
rails front, exposed spring hangers, outside wheels and tires, 
fuel tanks and air fairings, mud flaps.

Tractors: Price

Trucks: Price

Boom-Large

Boom-Small

Cement

Drop Box (truck only - no box)

Dump Truck

Dump Truck (2-3 Axle)

Flat Bed Truck

Log Truck

Sanitation-Large

Sanitation-Small

Straight-Super (box van)

Straight-Large (box van)

Straight-Medium (box van)

Straight-Small (box van)

Tank-Large (hand wash)

Tank-Small (hand wash)

Tow-Large

Tow-Medium

Tow-Small

Utility-Large

Utility-Medium

Utility-Small

$111.00

$97.00

$123.50

$94.50

$103.00

$108.00

$98.50

$148.00

$115.50

$84.00

$104.50

$94.50

$81.00

$72.00

$129.00

$113.00

$124.00

$91.50

$83.00

$111.50

$95.00

$83.00

Combination Pricing: Price

Car Transport Tractor & Trailer

Tank Truck & Trailer

Dump Truck & Trailer

Drop Box w/container

$208.00

$208.00

$208.00

$111.00

Large (hand wash)

Small (hand wash)

Super (hand wash)

3 axle-Long Frame (hand wash)

Car Transport Tractors

$95.50

$83.50

$124.00

$94.50

$117.50



JLE Repair and Maintenance provided 24-hour emergency 
roadside service to yard tractors and trailers.

JLE commonly performs after-hours service calls for lights an electrical issues.

JLE TRUCKWASH, LLC

www.jletruckwash.com
JLE Wait Line Phone 360-798-0029

Address: 2320 136th Ave. E. Sumner, WA 98390

WASH OUTS 
JLE truckwash uses hot water, high pressure and detergents 
on all interior trailer wash out services.

Other Services: driver will need to open hood if wanting an engine rinse

Wash outs are (FSMA) food safety modernization act compliant. 

Washouts

Extras:

Price

Interior Washout

Hopper Trailer Washout

Large Straight Truck Washout

Small Straight Truck Washout

Belt Trailer Interior Washout

Skirts

$59.00

$79.50

$44.50

$37.00

$79.50

$6.50

(billed in 15 minute intervals - pallets and debris extra)

Engine Rinse

*Extra Dirt

Extra dirt / debris fees may be charged at Manager’s discretion. 

$27.00

$27.00

(no steam clean/degreasing)

Tire Shine/UV Protectant

RainX

Trailer Deodorizer

Trailer Rear Doors (No Wings)

$19.00 Truck / $16.00 2 axle trailer / $19.00 3 axle trailer

$20.50 Truck / $28.00 Trailer

$20.00

$12.00

 (after 15 min billed at $2.50 per minute)

Customer wash issues must be brought to the attention of JLE management at the time
of service, and must be resolved at that time. Once you leave the JLE premises it explicitly

acknowledges that you accept the quality of our service.

Wash outs are (FSMA) compliant.

We reserve the right to refuse wash
upon inspection of unknown material. 

Prices are subject to change.


