

## **Tractor Wash Includes:**

Cab exterior complete, outside frame rails back, outside frame rails front, exposed spring hangers, outside wheels and tires, fuel tanks and air fairings, mud flaps.

Tractors:	Price
Large (hand wash)	\$95.50
Small (hand wash)	\$83.50
Super (hand wash)	\$124.00
3 axle-Long Frame (hand wash)	\$94.50
Car Transport Tractors	\$117.50

Trucks:	Price
Boom-Large	\$111.00
Boom-Small	\$97.00
Cement	\$123.50
Drop Box (truck only - no box)	\$94.50
Dump Truck	\$103.00
Dump Truck (2-3 Axle)	\$108.00
Flat Bed Truck	\$98.50
Log Truck	\$148.00
Sanitation-Large	\$115.50
Sanitation-Small	\$84.00
Straight-Super (box van)	\$104.50
Straight-Large (box van)	\$94.50
Straight-Medium (box van)	\$81.00
Straight-Small (box van)	\$72.00
Tank-Large (hand wash)	\$129.00
Tank-Small (hand wash)	\$113.00
Tow-Large	\$124.00
Tow-Medium	\$91.50
Tow-Small	\$83.00
Utility-Large	\$111.50
Utility-Medium	\$95.00
Utility-Small	\$83.00

Combination Pricing:	Price
Car Transport Tractor & Trailer	\$208.00
Tank Truck & Trailer	\$208.00
Dump Truck & Trailer	\$208.00
Drop Box w/container	\$111.00

Trailers:	Price
Belt Exterior	\$125.00
Chip Exterior	\$127.50
Dump/Pup	\$88.00
Dump Long (end dump)	\$92.50
Car Transport	\$117.50
Chassis	\$64.00
Curtain Van-Long	\$91.50
Curtain Van-Short	\$73.50
Flat Bed-Long	\$55.00
Flat Bed-Short	\$43.50
Flat Bed Top Trailer (wood)	\$49.50
Flat Bed Top Trailer (aluminum)	\$69.50
Hopper-Long Large	\$91.50
Hopper-Short Small	\$63.00
Horse Trailer– Large (base)	\$73.00
Horse Trailer– Small (base)	\$64.00
Log	\$78.50
Low Boy	\$82.00
Tank-Long (hand wash)	\$127.00
Tank-Short (hand wash)	\$88.50
Van-Long	\$89.50
Van- Short	\$73.50

Pick-up	Price
Super	\$65.00
Large	\$44.00
Medium	\$37.50
Small	\$27.00

Commercial Delivery Van	Price
Large	\$44.00
Medium	\$40.50
Small	\$37.00

Other Types of Vehicle:	Price
Large RV /Bus	\$107.00
Medium RV /Bus	\$83.50
Small RV/ Bus	\$74.50



## **WASH OUTS**

**JLE** truckwash uses hot water, high pressure and detergents on all interior trailer wash out services.

Wash outs are (FSMA) food safety modernization act compliant.

Washouts	Price	Wash outs are (FSMA) compliant.
Interior Washout	\$59.00	(billed in 15 minute intervals - pallets and debris extra)
Hopper Trailer Washout	\$79.50	
Large Straight Truck Washout	\$44.50	
Small Straight Truck Washout	\$37.00	
Belt Trailer Interior Washout	\$79.50	(after 15 min billed at \$2.50 per minute)
Skirts	\$6.50	

## Other Services: driver will need to open hood if wanting an engine rinse

Engine Rinse	\$27.00	(no steam clean/degreasing)
*Extra Dirt	\$27.00	
Extra dirt / debris fees may be charged at Manager's discretion.		

Ext	tras:	
Tire	Shine/UV Protectant	\$19.00 Truck / \$16.00 2 axle trailer / \$19.00 3 axle trailer
Rain	nX	\$20.50 Truck / \$28.00 Trailer
Trail	ler Deodorizer	\$20.00
Trail	ler Rear Doors (No Wings)	\$12.00



We reserve the right to refuse wash upon inspection of unknown material.



Prices are subject to change.

Customer wash issues must be brought to the attention of JLE management at the time of service, and must be resolved at that time. Once you leave the JLE premises it explicitly acknowledges that you accept the quality of our service.



## JLE Repair and Maintenance provided 24-hour emergency roadside service to yard tractors and trailers.

JLE commonly performs after-hours service calls for lights an electrical issues.